Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Burslem - (1272265) - City of Liverpool SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.67
59.29
2:08.09
4:28.64
45.29
28.83
1:05.09
2:27.31
35.19
1:20.05

2:46.74

SC Time

27.36
58.54
2:05.52
4:23.63
9:15.39
43.59
1:37.44
28.80
1:04.09

2:25.32

35.62

1:20.67
2:31.25
5:14.06

1:34.91

Converted
to SC

26.90
57.90
2:05.40
4:23.40
44.60
28.20
1:03.90
2:25.20
34.60
1:19.00
2:44.40

Converted
to LC

28.10
59.90
2:08.30
4:28.90
9:25.70
44.30
1:38.70
29.40
1:05.30

2:27.50

36.20

1:21.70
2:33.80
5:19.60

1:34.90

LC WA
Pts

621
663
683
672
266
608
619
565
444
367
432

SC WA
Pts

588
632
678
675
635
275
262
606
599

557

356

315
522
560
211

Date

06/08/22
19/03/22
04/05/24
05/05/24
24/02/19
11/05/24
11/05/24
21/04/24
22/05/22
24/03/19
06/04/19

Date

04/12/21
06/11/22
05/11/22
04/12/22
25/11/23
28/09/19
28/10/18
06/11/22
05/11/22
06/01/24

17/11/19

28/09/19
25/11/23
25/11/23
29/10/16

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

City of Liverpool National Meet

City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024
City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024
City Of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2019

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
City of Liverpool SC Splash & Dash 22

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Manchester Open 2019

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
National Winter Championships 2022

Liverpool Penguin SC Club Championships 2023
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Blackpool Lights 2018

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships

Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet
Liverpool Penguin SC Club Championships 2023
Liverpool Penguin SC Club Championships 2023

Blackpool Lights 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Liverpool
Swansea
Swansea
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Wavertree
Liverpool

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Darwen

Wigan Life
Centre

Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool

Blackpool

Licence

ENG024
NW220338
WL240501
WL240501
NW190257
NW240840
NW240840
NW240304
NW220978
NW190258
NW190308

License

ENG020

NW221980
NW221980
ENGO027

NW232528
NW190441
NW181005
NW221980
NW221980

NW240046

NW192346

NW190441
NW232528
NW232528
NW161323
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